Technical Datasheet
The Anritsu MS2721A is the most advanced ultra-portable spectrum analyzer on
the market, featuring unparalleled performance at a modest price.
MS2721A
High Performance Handheld
Spectrum Analyzer
Introduction
Continuous frequency coverage from 100 kHz to 7.1 GHz

Canada (800) ANRITSU Japan 81 (46) 223-1111 490 Jarvis Drive, Morgan Hill, CA 95037-2809
South America 55 (21) 2527-6922 Asia-Pacific (65) 6282-2400 http://www.us.anritsu.com
Ordering Information
Model
MS2721A Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
Standard Accessories Include:
10580-00103 User’s Guide
61382 Soft Carrying Case
40-163 AC – DC Adapter
806-62 Automotive Cigarette Lighter/12 Volt
DC Adapter
2300-498 CD ROM containing Master
Software Tools
2000-1360 USB A-mini B cable
2000-1371 Ethernet Cable
633-44 Rechargeable battery, Li-Ion
2000-1358 64 MB Compact Flash
1091-27 Type-N male to SMA female adapter
1091-172 Type-N male to BNC female adapter
One Year Warranty
Optional Accessories:
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 watt, Bi-directional,
DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(f) Attenuator
34NN50A Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz,
50Ω, N(m) to N(m)
34NFNF50C Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz,
50Ω, N(f) to N(f)
15NNF50-1.5B Test port cable, armored, 1.5 meter
N(m) to N(f) 18 GHz
15NN50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 6.0 GHz
510-90 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f) to N(m),
DC to 7.5 GHz, 50Ω
510-91 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f)-N(f),